
1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Indicator 1.3 Curriculum Enrichment 

Metric 1.3.2 Number of value-added courses for imparting transferable and 

life skills offered during last one year 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 

Attendance  

Value added courses offered 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 
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S.No Value Added Course Name Page 

Number 

1.  Design and Analysis Software -AUTOCAD  3 

2.  Design and Analysis Software-CATIA 4 

3.  Design and Analysis Software -Ansys 5 

4.  Adobe Photoshop  6 

5.  Sketchup 15 

6.  Biotechnology Instrumentation 25 

7.  Programming in C and C++ 26 

8.  Optical Communication and Networks 29 

9.  Surface Modification of Nano Materials 32 

10.  Electrical Design Using VFD 33 

11.  Automation Training in Hydraulics and Pneumatics  51 

12.  Advanced Java Programming &  54 

13.  Data Science 61 

14.  Introduction to SPSS  68 

15.  Basic E- Commerce Site Creation Social Media Marketing 70 

16.  Making Households in Chemicals 76 

17.  Industrial Chemistry 77 

18.  Value Added Course on Special Education 79 

19.  Classroom Management 80 

20.  Communication Skills 82 

21.  Quicker Mathematics 83 

22.  Introduction to MS Office 86 

23.  Personality Development 90 

24.  Introduction to 7’S  91 

25.  Selling Skills 93 

26.  Art of Selling 95 

27.  Digital Banking 99 

28.  Principle and Utilisation of Electronic Domestic Appliances 103 

29.  3D Max 108 

30.  Machine Learning 112 

31.  Life Coping Skills  116 

32.  Child welfare and Development 117 
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1. Design and Analysis Software -AUTOCAD 
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2. Design and Analysis Software-CATIA 
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3. Design and Analysis Software -Ansys 



6 
 

 

 

4. Adobe Photoshop 

 



7 
 

 



8 
 

 



9 
 

 



10 
 

 



11 
 

 



12 
 

 



13 
 

 



14 
 

 



15 
 

 

 



16 
 

 

5. Sketchup 
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6. Biotechnology Instrumentation 
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7. Programming in C and C++ 
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8.Optical Communication and Networks 
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9. Surface Modification of Nano Materials 
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10. Electrical Design Using VFD 
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11.Automation Training in Hydraulics and Pneumatics 
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12.Advanced Java Programming 
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13. Data Science 
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14. Introduction to SPSS 
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15. Basic E- Commerce Site Creation Social Media Marketing 
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16. Making Households in Chemicals 
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18.Value Added Course on Special Education 

 



80 
 

 

 

19. Classroom Management 
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20. Communication Skills 
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27. Digital Banking 
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28.Principle and Utilisation of Electronic Domestic Appliances 
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29. 3D Max 
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30. Machine Learning 
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31. Life Coping Skills 
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